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0

50

100

150

200

Specimen Date

Co
un

t o
f S

pe
ci

m
en

 D
at

e

30 Oct 31 Oct 01 Nov 02 Nov 03 Nov 04 Nov 05 Nov

108

71

153
137

105113 107

Cases by Sex
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Count by Ward (3 or more cases)
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Ward rates per 100,000 over time period (3 or more cases)
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Diagnosed case rate (per 100k)
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Total positive cases from LFT
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Cases by Age Band
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Count of Diagnoses by Ward
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Count of Positive Cases by Date and Rolling Average
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Count of Patient Gender Rolling 7-day average

Rolling 7-day Diagnosis Rate
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